
2019 District Solo & Ensemble Results – Kimberly High School Band 
 
Class A, *I Division Award 
These events are advancing to the State Festival 
at UW-Oshkosh on April 27: 
 
Jazz Ensemble 
Jackson Armstrong, Mackenzie Beck, Zachary 
DeRidder, Joseph Driscoll, Daniel Guilette, 
Leigh Keller-Chicoine, Brandon Kibbel, Philip 
Machkovech, Logan Martilla, Jacob Mau, 
Benjamin Olkowski, Skylah Robinson, Samuel 
Rosin, Amber Scharenbroch, Maggie Schreiber, 
Mitchel Smarzinski, Bailey Sprecher, Collin 
Van Cuyk, Mitchell Volk 
 
Wespenmusikanten (Ethnic Music 
Ensemble) 
Jackson Armstrong, Mackenzie Beck, Zachary 
DeRidder, Jordan Hodkiewicz, George 
Jorgensen, Brandon Kibbel, Philip Mackovech, 
Friedrich Melzl, Samuel Rosin, Elijah 
Ruplinger, Amber Scharenbroch, Annika 
Schultz, Bailey Sprecher, Blake Westmoreland, 
Amanda Willis 
 
Brass Choir (Wind Ensemble) 
Jackson Armstrong, Abraham Bauer, Joseph 
Driscoll, Claire DuVal, Jordan Hodkiewicz, 
George Jorgensen, Brandon Kibbel, Elena 
Knops, Gabriel LeClair, Jacob Mau, Philip 
Machkovech, Daniel Mancheski, Timothy 
Manchecki, Friedrich Melzl, Abigail Reuning, 
Sameul Rosin, Elijah Ruplinger, Amber 
Scharenbroch, Mitchel Smarzinski, Bailey 
Sprecher, Kellen Winius 
 
 
Woodwind Choir (Wind Ensemble) 
Mackenzie Beck, Amanda Buechel, Anna Buss,  
Emma Gackenheimer, Leigh Keller-Chicoine, 
Cassidy Knops, Emma Langenhuizen, Andrew 
Linzmeier, Collin Miller, Benjamin Olkowski, 
Elizabeth Pogreba, Michael Schneider, Annika 
Schultz, Collin Van Cuyk, Emmaline Van 
Dyke,  Maya Van Thiel  Mitchell Volk, 
McKenzie Welch, Blake Westmoreland, 
Amanda Willis 
 
Percussion Ensemble (Wind Ensemble) 
Carl Dahlen, Zachary DeRidder, Noah 
Eichstaedt, Danile Guilette, Ethan Jacoby-
Henrickson, Nathaniel Klitzke, Logan Martilla, 
Maggie Schreiber 
 
Brass Band 

Raymond Aplin 
Mackenzie Beck 
Zachary DeRidder 
Philip Machkovech, 
Jacob Mau 
Elijah Ruplinger 
Amber Scharenbroch 
Mitchell Volk 
 

Saxophone Quartet 
Mackenzie Beck 
Benjamin Olkowski 
Collin Van Cuyk 
Mitchell Volk 

 
French Horn Duet 

Claire DuVal 
Abigail Reuning 
 

Saxophone Duet 
Madeline Beck 
Danielle Van Grinsven 

Saxophone Duet 
Andrew Eickman 
McKenzie Welch 
 

Saxophone Duet 
Michael Schneider 
Spencer Seehafer 

 
Flute Duet 

Mackenzie Beck 
Cassidy Knops 

 
Flute Duet 

Madeline Beck 
 
Solos 

Natalie Anderson, flute 
Mackenzie Beck, flute 
Madeline Beck, alto sax 
Amanda Buechel, flute 
Carl Dahlen, vibraphone 
Katherine Davidson, alto sax 
Zachery DeRidder, parade drum 
Eliot Driessen, tuba 
Joseph Driscoll, trombone 
Andrew Eickman, alto sax 
Noah Eichstaedt, parade snare 
Daniel Guilette, vibraphone 
George Jorgensen, euphonium 
Leigh Keller-Chicoine, bass clarinet 
Leigh Keller-Chicoine, tenor sax 
Bo Kemp, alto sax 
Bo Kemp, flute 
Nathaniel Klitzke, parade drum 
Cassidy Knops, flute 
Emma Langenhuizen, alto sax 
Philip Machkovech, trombone 
Timothy Mancheski, trombone 
Logan Martilla, concert snare drum 
Logan Martilla, vibraphone 
Friedrich Melzl, euphonium 
Benjamin Olkowski, alto sax 
Skylar Pickett, alto sax 
Abigail Reuning, French horn 
Elijah Ruplinger, tuba 
Amber Scharenbroch, trombone 
Michael Schneider, alto sax 
Maggie Schreiber, concert snare drum 
Spencer Seehafer, alto sax 
Bailey Sprecher, trombone 
Morgan Sullivan, alto sax 
Morgan Sullivan tenor sax 
Collin Van Cuyk, alto sax 
Collin Van Cuyk, clarinet 
Emmaline Van Dyke, flute 
Danielle Van Grinsven, alto sax 
Mitchell Volk, alto sax 
Blake Westmoreland, clarinet 
Isaac Yang, vibraphone 
 
 

  
Class A, I Division Award 
 
Trombone Quartet (Wind Ensmeble) 

Joseph Driscoll 
Philip Machkovech 
Amber Scharenbroch 
Bailey Sprecher 

 
Solos 

Natalie Anderson, tenor sax 
Jackson Armstrong, tuba 
Abraham Bauer, trombone 
Madeline Beck, flute 
Anna Buss, clarinet 

Donglai Duan, trombone 
Claire DuVal, French horn 
Emma Gackenheimer, flute 
Jordan Hodkiewicz, trumpet 
Ethan Jacoby-Henrickson, parade drum 
Elena Knops, trumpet 
Gabriel LeClair, French horn 
Daniel Mancheski, French, horn 
Delaney Reed, clarinet 
Samuel Rosin, trumpet 
Annika Schultz, clarinet 
Maya Van Thiel, clarinet 
McKenzie Welch, clarinet 
Amanda Willis, clarinet 

 
 
Class A, II Division Award 
 
Solos 

Jared Brown, French horn 
Kristen Halfmann, French horn 
Ashley Jones, clarinet 
Andrew Linzmeier, clarinet 
Jacob Mau, trumpet 
Collin Miller, tenor sax 
Elizabeth Pogreba, clarinet 
Mackenzie Ringer, clarinet 
Mitchel Smarzinski, trumpet 
McKenzie Welch, clarinet 

 
Class B, I Division Award 
 
Jazz Band  
Natalie Anderson, Raymond Aplin, Abraham 
Bauer, Taylor Beck, Paul Been, Grant Colling, 
Carl Dahlen, Katherine Davidson, Donglai Duan, 
Claire DuVal, Andrew Eickman, Michael Evan 
Frias, Jordan Hodkiewicz, Bo Kemp, Cassidy 
Knops, Elena Knops, Daniel Mancheski, Timothy 
Mancheski, Friedrich Melzl, Eric Nickasch, 
Samuel Olkowski, Elliot Patrenets, Skylar Pickett, 
Elizabeth Pogreba, Abigail Reuning, Annika 
Schultz, Spencer Seehafer, Morgan Sullivan, 
McKenzie Welch, Amanda Willis, William Witter, 
Isaac Yang 
  
Brass Ensemble (Symphonic Band) 
Dyllon, Anderson, Raymond Aplin, Kaden Bleck, 
Thomas Blondin, Jared Brown, Zachary Criter, 
Eliot Driessen, Donglai Duan, Evan Frias, Kristen 
Halfmann, Abigail Haubrich, Matthew Holland, 
Connor Kamrowski, Gavin McGowan,  Eric 
Nickasch, Anna Nieling, Max Oestreich, Samuel 
Olkowski, Collin  Olson, Clayton Opsteen, Elliot 
Patrenets, Syklah Robinson, Conor Ruffing, Tatum 
Schwobe, McKenzie Stanek, Charlotte Van 
Nuland, Alyssa Vanden Heuvel, Ethan Wagner 
 
Flute Choir (Symphonic Band) 
Natalie Anderson, Sara Ebben, Bo Kemp, Tanner 
Ritchie, Sommerfeld, Nicole Van Grinsven 
 
Clarinet Choir (Symphonic Band) 
Emma Hartjes, Sadey Havel, Halle Jansen, Ashley 
Jones, Garrett Lindholm, Kylie Mayer, Amanda 
Nystrom, Amelia Raddatz, Delaney Reed, 
Mackenzie Ringer, Kaden Schaefer 
 
Saxophone Choir (Symphonic Band) 
Destinee Alexander, Katherine Davidson, Andrew 
Eickman, Skylar Pickett, Christopher Richardson, 
Emily Schiessl, Spencer Seehafer, Spencer 
Seehafer, Nicholas Stegeman, Morgan Sullivan, 
Alana Welch, William Witter 
 
 



District Results Continued……….. 
Percussion Ensemble (Symphonic Band) 
Taylor Beck, Grant Colling, Kylie Dorton, Noah 
Mitala, William West, Isaac Yang 
 
Saxophone Quartet 

Katherine Davidson 
Bo Kemp 
Morgan Sullivan 
Alana Welch 

 
Flute Duet 

Natalie Anderson 
Emmaline Van Dyke 

 
Solos 

Raymond Aplin, trumpet 
Sainthya Attota, flute 
Sydney Bauer, flute 
Taylor Beck, parade drum 
Kaden Bleck, trumpet 
Thomas Blondin, tuba 
Hannah Brown, clarinet 
Grant Colling, parade drum 
Carl Dahlen, parade drum 
Katherine Davidson, baritone sax 
Kylie Driessen, clarinet 
Kennedy Fischer, flute 
Evan Frias, trombone 
Alexis Gaffney, flute 
Caleb Groat, concert snare drum 
Daniel Guilette, parade drum 
Amber Hansen, clarinet 
Emma Hartjes, clarinet 
Benjamin Hartman, trombone 
Abigail Haubrich, trumpet 
Hannah Havel, alto sax 
Sadey Havel, clarinet 
Brennen Haynes, euphonium 
Matthew Holland, trombone 
Halle Jansen, clarinet 
Connor Kamrowski, trombone 
Ella Kruse, clarinet 
Sofie Langenhuizen, concert snare drum 
Elliott Loose, French horn 
Kylie Mayer, clarinet 
Gavin McGowan, euphonium 
Vienna Melzl, flute 
Michael Mille, concert snare drum 
Eric Nickasch, trumpet 
Cameron Nickel, tuba 
Claire Novin, concert snare drum 
Tyler Nystrom, trombone 
Mackenzi Opsteen, flute 
Max Oestreich, trumpet 
Samuel Olkowski, French horn 
Elliot Patrenets, euphonium 
Hailee Peterson, euphonium 
Christopher Richardson, alto sax 
Skylah Robinson, trombone 
Emily Rosin, alto sax 
Emily Schiessl, alto sax 
Tatum Schwobe, French horn 
Sophia Schumerth, flute 
Ethan Somer, tenor sax 
Jon-Luke Spaulding, concert snare drum 
Nicholas Stegeman, alto sax 
Kendall Sullivan, clarinet 
Anthonsy Treu, French horn 
Ivana Valdes, concert snare drum 
Nicole Van Grinsven, flute 
Charlotte Van Nuland, trumpet 
Eleanor Van Nuland, flute 
Alana Welch, alto sax 
William West, concert snare drum 
Kellen Winius, trumpet 
William Witter, tenor sax 
Isaac Yang, parade drum 

Class B, II Division Award 
 
Solos 

Destinee Alexander, alto sax 
Nyelli Antuna, clarinet 
Ella Campbell, flute 
Zach Criter, trumpet 
Kylie Dorton, parade drum 
Sara Ebben, flute 
Addison Eickman, concert snare drum 
Brianna Haubrich, clarinet 
Rilea Kleiman, flute 
Brandon Kibbel, trumpet 
Lindsey Kibbel, clarinet 
Cassidy Knops, alto sax 
Garrett Lindholm, clarinet 
Kaitlin Medden, alto sax 
Noah Mitala, concert snare drum 
Amanda Nystrom, bass clarinet 
Clayton Opsteen, trumpet 
Tanner Ritchie, flute 
Aubrey Reinke, trumpet 
Conor Ruffing, trumpet 
Jackson, Shea, trumpet 
Alyssa Vanden Heuvel, trumpet 
Kenji Xiong, euphonium 

 
Class C, I Division Award 
 
Jazz Lab Band 
Madeline Beck, Megan Behling, Kennedy 
Fischer, Amber Hansen, Benjamin Hartman, 
Hannah Havel, Brennen Haynes, Sofie 
Langenhuizen, Gabriel LeClair, Gavin 
McGowan, Kaitlin Medden, Vienna Melzl, 
Claire Novin, Tyler Nystrom, Elijah Peroutka, 
Katherine Pogreba, Aubrey Reinke, Emily 
Rosin, Sophia Schumerth, Spencer Seehafer, 
Jackson Shea, Ethan Sommer, Ivana Valdes, 
Danielle Van Grinsven, Kenji Xiong 
 
Saxophone Choir (Concert Band) 
Mason Freund, Hannah Havel, Kaitlin Medden, 
Emily Rosin, Ethan Sommer, Danielle Van 
Grinsven 
 
Trumpet Choir (Concert Band) 
Megan Behling, Darin Lewis, JeanMarie 
Lorentz, Nola McDonald, Alex O’Brien, Elijah 
Peroutka, Katherine Pogreba, Owen Pynenberg, 
Hadley Reick, Aubrey Reinke, Holly Roskom, 
Matthew Schuettpelz, Jackson Shea, Sawyer 
Stevens 
 
Flute Choir (Concert Band) 
Sainithya Attota, Sydney Bauer, Madeline 
Beck, Ella Campbell, Kennedy Fischer, Alexis 
Gaffney, Mercedes King, Rilea Kleiman, 
Vienna Melzl, Mackenzi Opsteen, Sophia 
Schumerth, Eleanor Van Nuland 
 
Clarinet Choir (Concert Band) 
Nyelli Antuna, Hannah Brown, Kylie Driessen, 
Amber Hansen, Devin Hansen, Brianna 
Haubrich, Lindsey Kibbel, Ella Kruse, Kendall 
Sullivan 
 
Tuba/Euphonium Ensemble (Concert Band) 
Brennen Haynes, Melany Hernandez, Luke 
Hietpas, Kyle Nickasch, Cameron Nickel, 
Hailee Peterson 
 
French Horn Duet (Concert Band) 

Elliott Loose 
Anthony Treu 

 
 

Solos  
Dyllon Anderson, trombone 
Megan Behling, trumpet 
Joseph Coffey, trombone 
Cal Fish, trombone 
Mason Freund, bari sax 
Elizabeth Gralapp, trombone 
Melany Hernandez, euphonium 
Luke Hietpas, euphonium 
Mercedes King, flute 
JeanMarie Lorentz, trumpet 
Nola McDonald, trumpet 
Noah Menting, trombone 
Kyle Nickasch, euphonium 
Collin Olson, trombone 
Anusha Patel, concert snare drum 
Katherine Pogreba, trumpet 
Benjamin Ritschel, trombone 
Skylah Robinson, string bass 
Holly Roskom, trumpet 
McKenzie Stanek, trombone 
Sawyer Stevens, trumpet 
Ethan Wagner, trombone 
 

Class C, II Division Award 
 
Trombone Choir (Concert Band) 
Joseph Coffey, Cal Fish, Elizabeth Gralapp, 
Benjamin Hartman, Noah Menting, Tyler 
Nystrom, Benjamin Ritschel 
 
Percussion Quintet (Concert Band) 

Caleb Groat,  
Sofie Langenhuizen,  
Michael Mille, Claire Novin,  
Jon-Luke Spaulding 

 
Percussion Trio (Concert Band) 

Addison Eickman, 
 Anusha Patel, 
 Ivana Valdes 

 
Solos  

Devin Hansen, clarinet 
Darin Lewis, trumpet 
Alex O’Brien, trumpet 
Elijah Peroutka, trumpet 
Owen Pynenberg, trumpet 
Hadley Reick, trumpet 
Matthew Schuettpelz, trumpet 
 

 
 

 


